...... moves to amend S.F. No.; H.F. No., LCPR25-003, as follows: 1.1 Page 2, line 25, reinstate the stricken comma 1.2 Page 2, line 27, delete " or" 1.3 Page 2, line 28, before the period insert ", or the Anoka Metro Regional Treatment 1.4 Center" 1.5 Page 4, after line 6, insert 1.6 "(1) the Anoka Metro Regional Treatment Center;" 1.7 Page 4, line 7, delete "(1)" and insert "(2)" 1.8 Page 4, line 8, delete "(2)" and insert "(3)" 1.9 Page 6, after line 2, insert 1.10 "(6) behavior modification assistant;" 1.11 Page 6, line 3, delete "(6)" and insert "(7)" 1.12 Page 6, line 4, delete "(7)" and insert "(8)" 1.13 Page 6, line 5, delete "(8)" and insert "(9)" 1.14 Page 6, line 6, delete "(9)" and insert "(10)" 1.15 Page 6, line 7, delete "(10)" and insert "(11)" 1.16 Page 6, line 8, delete "(11)" and insert "(12)" 1.17 Page 6, line 9, delete "(12)" and insert "(13)" 1.18 Page 6, line 10, delete "(13)" and insert "(14)" 1.19 Page 6, line 11, delete "(14)" and insert "(15)" 1.20 Page 6, line 12, delete "(15)" and insert "(16)" 1.21 Page 6, line 13, delete "(16)" and insert "(17)" 1.22 1.23 Page 6, line 14, delete "(17)" and insert "(18)" Page 6, line 15, delete "(18)" and insert "(19)" 1.24 Page 6, line 16, delete "(19)" and insert "(20)" 1.25 Page 6, line 17, delete "(20)" and insert "(21)" 1.26

Page 6, line 18, delete "(21)" and insert "(22)"

1.27

03/05/25 02:58 pm PENSIONS SL/LD LCPR25-003-1A

2.1	Page 6, line 19, delete "(22)" and insert "(23)"
2.2	Page 6, line 20, delete "(23)" and insert "(24)"
2.3	Page 6, line 21, delete "(24)" and insert "(25)"
2.4	Page 6, line 22, delete "(25)" and insert "(26)"
2.5	Page 6, line 23, delete "(26)" and insert "(27)"
2.6	Page 6, line 24, delete "(27)" and insert "(28)"
2.7	Page 6, line 25, delete "(28)" and insert "(29)"
2.8	Page 6, line 26, delete "(29)" and insert "(30)"
2.9	Page 6, line 27, delete "(30)" and insert "(31)"
2.10	Page 7, line 1, delete "(31)" and insert "(32)"
2.11	Page 7, line 2, delete "(32)" and insert "(33)"
2.12	Page 7, line 3, delete "(33)" and insert "(34)"
2.13	Page 7, line 4, delete "(34)" and insert "(35)"
2.14	Page 7, line 5, delete "(35)" and insert "(36)"
2.15	Page 7, line 6, delete "(36)" and insert "(37)"
2.16	Page 7, line 7, delete "(37)" and insert "(38)"
2.17	Page 7, line 8, delete "(38)" and insert "(39)"
2.18	Page 7, line 9, delete "(39)" and insert "(40)"
2.19	Page 7, line 10, delete "(40)" and insert "(41)"
2.20	Page 7, line 11, delete "(41)" and insert "(42)"
2.21	Page 7, line 12, delete "(42)" and insert "(43)"
2.22	Page 7, line 13, delete "(43)" and insert "(44)"
2.23	Page 7, line 14, delete "(44)" and insert "(45)"